
Nacht 23. auf 24.12.2020 9191 Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Finthen/Theodor-Heuss-Str. >
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS G

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 22.47 23.17 0.17 4.17 5.17
In der Nachtweid 22.48 23.18 0.18 4.18 5.18
Bouguenais-Allee 22.49 23.19 0.19 4.19 5.19
Gustavsburger Straße 22.49 23.19 0.19 4.19 5.19
An den Sportstätten A 22.51 23.21 0.21 4.21 5.21
Ringstraße C 22.53 23.23 0.23 4.23 5.23
Treburer Straße 22.54 23.24 0.24 4.24 5.24
Darmstädter Straße A 22.55 23.25 0.25 4.25 5.25
Rheinstraße 22.56 23.26 0.26 4.26 5.26
Frankfurter Straße 22.57 23.27 0.27 4.27 5.27
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 22.58 23.28 0.28 4.28 5.28
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 23.01 23.31 0.31 4.31 5.31
Dr.-Kitz-Straße 23.02 23.32 0.32 4.32 5.32
Gustavsburg/Schule 23.03 23.33 0.33 4.33 5.33
Am Alten Fährhaus A 23.04 23.34 0.34 4.34 5.34
Kostheim/Mainbrücke 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.36 4.36 5.36
Luisenstraße 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.37 4.37 5.37
Hallgarter Straße A 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.38 4.38 5.38
St. Veiter Platz 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.39 4.39 5.39
Uthmannstraße 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.40 4.40 5.40
Castellumstraße B
Otto-Suhr-Ring D
Ernst-Galonske-Straße
Georg-Beatzel-Straße
Otto-Suhr-Ring C
Anna-Birle-Straße C
Peter-Sander-Straße A
Euro Palace
Fritz-Ullmann-Straße
Lorenz-Schott-Straße
Anna-Birle-Straße D
Otto-Suhr-Ring A
Kastel/Friedhof
Ludwigsplatz
Roonstraße
Steinern Str./WLS 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.41 4.41 5.41
Glacisweg 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.42 4.42 5.42
Paulusplatz A 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.43 4.43 5.43
Kastel/Bahnhof 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.47 4.47 5.47
Kastel/Brückenkopf 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.48 4.48 5.48
Landtag A 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.50 4.50 5.50
Brückenplatz B 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.51 4.51 5.51
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.52 4.52 5.52
Höfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstraße B
Bauhofstraße C
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Höfchen/Listmann A 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.53 4.53 5.53
Schillerplatz A 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.55 4.55 5.55
Münsterplatz A 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.56 4.56 5.56
Hauptbahnhof F 23.00 23.30 0.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 6.00
Hauptbahnhof West B 23.01 23.31 0.01 1.01 2.01 5.01 6.01
Universität D 23.04 23.34 0.04 1.04 2.04 5.04 6.04
An der Dreispitz 23.05 23.35 0.05 1.05 2.05 5.05 6.05
Kantstraße 23.06 23.36 0.06 1.06 2.06 5.06 6.06
Hegelstraße 23.07 23.37 0.07 1.07 2.07 5.07 6.07
Münchfeld C 23.08 23.38 0.08 1.08 2.08 5.08 6.08
Richard-Schirrmann-Str. 23.09 23.39 0.09 1.09 2.09 5.09 6.09
I.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str. 23.10 23.40 0.10 1.10 2.10 5.10 6.10
Kisselberg D 23.11 23.41 0.11 1.11 5.11 6.11
Kisselberg F 2.11
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 2.12
Katzenberg B 23.14 23.44 0.14 1.14 5.14 6.14
Markthalle B 23.15 23.45 0.15 1.15 5.15 6.15
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 23.17 23.47 0.17 1.17 5.17 6.17
Theodor-Heuss-Straße 23.19 0.19 5.19 6.19
Layenhöfer Chaussee 23.48 1.18
Layenhof 23.50 1.20
Kleine Hohl 23.53 1.23
Große Hohl B 23.54 1.24
Rathausplatz 23.55 1.25

G Fahrt beginnt 3 Minuten vorher als Linie 54 an Gustavsburg/Bahnhof
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Nacht 24. auf 25.12.2020 9191 Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Finthen/Theodor-Heuss-Str. >
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17 21.17 22.17 23.17 0.17 4.17 5.17 6.17 7.17
In der Nachtweid 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.18 0.18 4.18 5.18 6.18 7.18
Bouguenais-Allee 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19 0.19 4.19 5.19 6.19 7.19
Gustavsburger Straße 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19 0.19 4.19 5.19 6.19 7.19
An den Sportstätten A 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21 21.21 22.21 23.21 0.21 4.21 5.21 6.21 7.21
Ringstraße C 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.23 0.23 4.23 5.23 6.23 7.23
Treburer Straße 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24 22.24 23.24 0.24 4.24 5.24 6.24 7.24
Darmstädter Straße A 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.25 0.25 4.25 5.25 6.25 7.25
Rheinstraße 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.26 0.26 4.26 5.26 6.26 7.26
Frankfurter Straße 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27 0.27 4.27 5.27 6.27 7.27
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.28 0.28 4.28 5.28 6.28 7.28
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.31 0.31 4.31 5.31 6.31 7.31
Dr.-Kitz-Straße 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32 21.32 22.32 23.32 0.32 4.32 5.32 6.32 7.32
Gustavsburg/Schule 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.33 0.33 4.33 5.33 6.33 7.33
Am Alten Fährhaus A 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.34 0.34 4.34 5.34 6.34 7.34
Kostheim/Mainbrücke 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.36 0.36 4.36 5.36 6.36 7.36
Luisenstraße 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.37 0.37 4.37 5.37 6.37 7.37
Hallgarter Straße A 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.38 22.38 23.38 0.38 4.38 5.38 6.38 7.38
St. Veiter Platz 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39 21.39 22.39 23.39 0.39 4.39 5.39 6.39 7.39
Uthmannstraße 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.40 0.40 4.40 5.40 6.40 7.40
Castellumstraße B
Otto-Suhr-Ring D
Ernst-Galonske-Straße
Georg-Beatzel-Straße
Otto-Suhr-Ring C
Anna-Birle-Straße C
Peter-Sander-Straße A
Euro Palace
Fritz-Ullmann-Straße
Lorenz-Schott-Straße
Anna-Birle-Straße D
Otto-Suhr-Ring A
Kastel/Friedhof
Ludwigsplatz
Roonstraße
Steinern Str./WLS 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.41 22.41 23.41 0.41 4.41 5.41 6.41 7.41
Glacisweg 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.42 0.42 4.42 5.42 6.42 7.42
Paulusplatz A 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.43 0.43 4.43 5.43 6.43 7.43
Kastel/Bahnhof 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47 21.47 22.47 23.47 0.47 4.47 5.47 6.47 7.47
Kastel/Brückenkopf 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.48 0.48 4.48 5.48 6.48 7.48
Landtag A 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.50 0.50 4.50 5.50 6.50 7.50
Brückenplatz B 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.51 22.51 23.51 0.51 4.51 5.51 6.51 7.51
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.52 22.52 23.52 0.52 4.52 5.52 6.52 7.52
Höfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstraße B
Bauhofstraße C
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Höfchen/Listmann A 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53 22.53 23.53 0.53 4.53 5.53 6.53 7.53
Schillerplatz A 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55 23.55 0.55 4.55 5.55 6.55 7.55
Münsterplatz A 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56 22.56 23.56 0.56 4.56 5.56 6.56 7.56
Hauptbahnhof F 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00
Hauptbahnhof West B 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01 22.01 23.01 0.01 1.01 2.01 4.01 5.01 6.01 7.01 8.01
Universität D 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.04 22.04 23.04 0.04 1.04 2.04 4.04 5.04 6.04 7.04 8.04
An der Dreispitz 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.05 0.05 1.05 2.05 4.05 5.05 6.05 7.05 8.05
Kantstraße 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06 22.06 23.06 0.06 1.06 2.06 4.06 5.06 6.06 7.06 8.06
Hegelstraße 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07 0.07 1.07 2.07 4.07 5.07 6.07 7.07 8.07
Münchfeld C 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.08 0.08 1.08 2.08 4.08 5.08 6.08 7.08 8.08
Richard-Schirrmann-Str. 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09 0.09 1.09 2.09 4.09 5.09 6.09 7.09 8.09
I.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str. 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.10 0.10 1.10 2.10 4.10 5.10 6.10 7.10 8.10
Kisselberg D 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.11 0.11 1.11 4.11 5.11 6.11 7.11 8.11
Kisselberg F 2.11
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 2.12
Katzenberg B 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14 0.14 1.14 4.14 5.14 6.14 7.14 8.14
Markthalle B 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15 0.15 1.15 4.15 5.15 6.15 7.15 8.15
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17 21.17 22.17 23.17 0.17 1.17 4.17 5.17 6.17 7.17 8.17
Theodor-Heuss-Straße 17.19 18.19 20.19 22.19 0.19 4.19 5.19 6.19 7.19 8.19
Layenhöfer Chaussee 19.18 21.18 23.18 1.18
Layenhof 19.20 21.20 23.20 1.20
Kleine Hohl 19.23 21.23 23.23 1.23
Große Hohl B 19.24 21.24 23.24 1.24
Rathausplatz 19.25 21.25 23.25 1.25
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Nächte 25. auf 26.12. und 26. auf 27.12.2020 9191 Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Finthen/Theodor-
Heuss-Str. > Wackernheim/Rathausplatz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS G

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 22.47 23.17 0.17 4.17 5.17 6.17 7.17
In der Nachtweid 22.48 23.18 0.18 4.18 5.18 6.18 7.18
Bouguenais-Allee 22.49 23.19 0.19 4.19 5.19 6.19 7.19
Gustavsburger Straße 22.49 23.19 0.19 4.19 5.19 6.19 7.19
An den Sportstätten A 22.51 23.21 0.21 4.21 5.21 6.21 7.21
Ringstraße C 22.53 23.23 0.23 4.23 5.23 6.23 7.23
Treburer Straße 22.54 23.24 0.24 4.24 5.24 6.24 7.24
Darmstädter Straße A 22.55 23.25 0.25 4.25 5.25 6.25 7.25
Rheinstraße 22.56 23.26 0.26 4.26 5.26 6.26 7.26
Frankfurter Straße 22.57 23.27 0.27 4.27 5.27 6.27 7.27
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 22.58 23.28 0.28 4.28 5.28 6.28 7.28
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 23.01 23.31 0.31 4.31 5.31 6.31 7.31
Dr.-Kitz-Straße 23.02 23.32 0.32 4.32 5.32 6.32 7.32
Gustavsburg/Schule 23.03 23.33 0.33 4.33 5.33 6.33 7.33
Am Alten Fährhaus A 23.04 23.34 0.34 4.34 5.34 6.34 7.34
Kostheim/Mainbrücke 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.36 4.36 5.36 6.36 7.36
Luisenstraße 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.37 4.37 5.37 6.37 7.37
Hallgarter Straße A 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.38 4.38 5.38 6.38 7.38
St. Veiter Platz 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.39 4.39 5.39 6.39 7.39
Uthmannstraße 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.40 4.40 5.40 6.40 7.40
Castellumstraße B
Otto-Suhr-Ring D
Ernst-Galonske-Straße
Georg-Beatzel-Straße
Otto-Suhr-Ring C
Anna-Birle-Straße C
Peter-Sander-Straße A
Euro Palace
Fritz-Ullmann-Straße
Lorenz-Schott-Straße
Anna-Birle-Straße D
Otto-Suhr-Ring A
Kastel/Friedhof
Ludwigsplatz
Roonstraße
Steinern Str./WLS 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.41 4.41 5.41 6.41 7.41
Glacisweg 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.42 4.42 5.42 6.42 7.42
Paulusplatz A 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.43 4.43 5.43 6.43 7.43
Kastel/Bahnhof 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.47 4.47 5.47 6.47 7.47
Kastel/Brückenkopf 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.48 4.48 5.48 6.48 7.48
Landtag A 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.50 4.50 5.50 6.50 7.50
Brückenplatz B 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.51 4.51 5.51 6.51 7.51
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.52 4.52 5.52 6.52 7.52
Höfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstraße B
Bauhofstraße C
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Höfchen/Listmann A 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.53 4.53 5.53 6.53 7.53
Schillerplatz A 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.55 4.55 5.55 6.55 7.55
Münsterplatz A 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.56 4.56 5.56 6.56 7.56
Hauptbahnhof F 23.00 23.30 0.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00
Hauptbahnhof West B 23.01 23.31 0.01 1.01 2.01 4.01 5.01 6.01 7.01 8.01
Universität D 23.04 23.34 0.04 1.04 2.04 4.04 5.04 6.04 7.04 8.04
An der Dreispitz 23.05 23.35 0.05 1.05 2.05 4.05 5.05 6.05 7.05 8.05
Kantstraße 23.06 23.36 0.06 1.06 2.06 4.06 5.06 6.06 7.06 8.06
Hegelstraße 23.07 23.37 0.07 1.07 2.07 4.07 5.07 6.07 7.07 8.07
Münchfeld C 23.08 23.38 0.08 1.08 2.08 4.08 5.08 6.08 7.08 8.08
Richard-Schirrmann-Str. 23.09 23.39 0.09 1.09 2.09 4.09 5.09 6.09 7.09 8.09
I.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str. 23.10 23.40 0.10 1.10 2.10 4.10 5.10 6.10 7.10 8.10
Kisselberg D 23.11 23.41 0.11 1.11 4.11 5.11 6.11 7.11 8.11
Kisselberg F 2.11
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 2.12
Katzenberg B 23.14 23.44 0.14 1.14 4.14 5.14 6.14 7.14 8.14
Markthalle B 23.15 23.45 0.15 1.15 4.15 5.15 6.15 7.15 8.15
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 23.17 23.47 0.17 1.17 4.17 5.17 6.17 7.17 8.17
Theodor-Heuss-Straße 23.19 0.19 4.19 5.19 6.19 7.19 8.19
Layenhöfer Chaussee 23.48 1.18
Layenhof 23.50 1.20
Kleine Hohl 23.53 1.23
Große Hohl B 23.54 1.24
Rathausplatz 23.55 1.25

G Fahrt beginnt 3 Minuten vorher als Linie 54 an Gustavsburg/Bahnhof
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Nacht 27.12. auf 28.12.2020 9191 Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Finthen/Theodor-Heuss-Str. >
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS G

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 22.47 23.17 0.17 4.17 5.17
In der Nachtweid 22.48 23.18 0.18 4.18 5.18
Bouguenais-Allee 22.49 23.19 0.19 4.19 5.19
Gustavsburger Straße 22.49 23.19 0.19 4.19 5.19
An den Sportstätten A 22.51 23.21 0.21 4.21 5.21
Ringstraße C 22.53 23.23 0.23 4.23 5.23
Treburer Straße 22.54 23.24 0.24 4.24 5.24
Darmstädter Straße A 22.55 23.25 0.25 4.25 5.25
Rheinstraße 22.56 23.26 0.26 4.26 5.26
Frankfurter Straße 22.57 23.27 0.27 4.27 5.27
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 22.58 23.28 0.28 4.28 5.28
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 23.01 23.31 0.31 4.31 5.31
Dr.-Kitz-Straße 23.02 23.32 0.32 4.32 5.32
Gustavsburg/Schule 23.03 23.33 0.33 4.33 5.33
Am Alten Fährhaus A 23.04 23.34 0.34 4.34 5.34
Kostheim/Mainbrücke 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.36 4.36 5.36
Luisenstraße 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.37 4.37 5.37
Hallgarter Straße A 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.38 4.38 5.38
St. Veiter Platz 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.39 4.39 5.39
Uthmannstraße 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.40 4.40 5.40
Castellumstraße B
Otto-Suhr-Ring D
Ernst-Galonske-Straße
Georg-Beatzel-Straße
Otto-Suhr-Ring C
Anna-Birle-Straße C
Peter-Sander-Straße A
Euro Palace
Fritz-Ullmann-Straße
Lorenz-Schott-Straße
Anna-Birle-Straße D
Otto-Suhr-Ring A
Kastel/Friedhof
Ludwigsplatz
Roonstraße
Steinern Str./WLS 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.41 4.41 5.41
Glacisweg 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.42 4.42 5.42
Paulusplatz A 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.43 4.43 5.43
Kastel/Bahnhof 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.47 4.47 5.47
Kastel/Brückenkopf 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.48 4.48 5.48
Landtag A 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.50 4.50 5.50
Brückenplatz B 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.51 4.51 5.51
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.52 4.52 5.52
Höfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstraße B
Bauhofstraße C
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Höfchen/Listmann A 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.53 4.53 5.53
Schillerplatz A 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.55 4.55 5.55
Münsterplatz A 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.56 4.56 5.56
Hauptbahnhof F 23.00 23.30 0.00 1.03 2.03 5.00 6.00
Hauptbahnhof West B 23.01 23.31 0.01 1.04 2.04 5.01 6.01
Universität D 23.04 23.34 0.04 1.07 2.07 5.04 6.04
An der Dreispitz 23.05 23.35 0.05 1.08 2.08 5.05 6.05
Kantstraße 23.06 23.36 0.06 1.09 2.09 5.06 6.06
Hegelstraße 23.07 23.37 0.07 1.10 2.10 5.07 6.07
Münchfeld C 23.08 23.38 0.08 1.11 2.11 5.08 6.08
Richard-Schirrmann-Str. 23.09 23.39 0.09 1.12 2.12 5.09 6.09
I.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str. 23.10 23.40 0.10 1.13 2.13 5.10 6.10
Kisselberg D 23.11 23.41 0.11 1.14 5.11 6.11
Kisselberg F 2.14
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 2.15
Katzenberg B 23.14 23.44 0.14 1.17 5.14 6.14
Markthalle B 23.15 23.45 0.15 1.18 5.15 6.15
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 23.17 23.47 0.17 1.20 5.17 6.17
Theodor-Heuss-Straße 23.19 0.19 5.19 6.19
Layenhöfer Chaussee 23.48 1.21
Layenhof 23.50 1.23
Kleine Hohl 23.53 1.26
Große Hohl B 23.54 1.27
Rathausplatz 23.55 1.28

G Fahrt beginnt 3 Minuten vorher als Linie 54 an Gustavsburg/Bahnhof
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